

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 75450349

Data publicarii: 17.11.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.071,80 RON - 2.071,80 RON

Descriere: SCARA DUBLA 7*1 150KG 917 ALVEROSAL (BUC) 3FD81917099 1.0 294.120 294.12 55.88
350.00 PROFIL TRECERE 2.7M STEJAR DESCHIS S65 (BUC) 3ABS65STD2.7 3.0 89.920 269.76
51.24 321.00 HARTIE PROSOP 129M 20*30CM 2STR MINI SOFT ALB ROMSALES (BUC)
3ACRD2.430 6.0 26.050 156.30 29.70 186.00 MATURA SORG CU MANER 130CMM MAAN 2054
(BUC) 3FEMA2054 4.0 30.250 121.00 23.00 144.00 COS GUNOI PT HARTIE 16L 315*305MM
NEGRU 125283 (BUC) 3FI125283 8.0 14.290 114.32 21.68 136.00 NUFAR GEAMURI 5L (BUC)
3CE55730 2.0 42.860 85.72 16.28 102.00 COS GUNOI PT HARTIE DIN METAL 20L 29.5*33CM
122447 (BUC) 3FI122447 2.0 40.340 80.68 15.32 96.00 PERSIL GEL REGULAR 100 SPALARI 5L
(BUC) 3CEHEPE2700 1.0 77.310 77.31 14.69 92.00 TOPOR FORJAT 2000GR CU MANER MAAN
1204 (BUC) 3FEMA1204 1.0 76.470 76.47 14.53 91.00 SACI MENAJERI 240L 1250*1100MM
10BUC LUTRIX (BUC) 3FI000870 3.0 18.490 55.47 10.53 66.00 BISON PULV. ANTIMUCEGAI
500ML (BUC) 3CC460100 2.0 26.890 53.78 10.22 64.00 FARAS DIN TABLA ZINCATA 185MM
674080 HONEST (BUC) 3FI674080 3.0 13.450 40.35 7.65 48.00 BREF PERFUME SWITCH
APPLE-WATER LILY 2X50G (BUC) 3CEHEBB8200 4.0 10.080 40.32 7.68 48.00 NUFAR
DETARTRANT CLASIC 800ML 56030 (BUC) 3CE56030 5.0 7.980 39.90 7.60 47.50 CUTTER ALU
18MM 222807 STREND PRO (BUC) 5AG222807 2.0 19.330 38.66 7.34 46.00 SAPUN LICHID 5L
FABI (BUC) 3ADSAPUN5L 1.0 31.930 31.93 6.07 38.00 NUFAR BAIE 500ML (BUC) 3CE55640
3.0 10.080 30.24 5.76 36.00 BREF PERFUME SWITCH APPLE-WATER LILY 3X50G (BUC)
3CEHEBB8900 2.0 15.130 30.26 5.74 36.00 COVORAS